
M
A

TC
HL

IN
E 

A

MATCHLINE C
20

0+
00

20
1+

00

20
2+

00

20
3+

00

20
4+

00

20
5+

00

20
6+

00

20
7+

00
20

8+
00

20
9+

00
21

0+
00

21
0+

67

115+00

100+00 101+00 102+00 103+00 104+00 105+00

106+00

107+00 108+00 109+00 110+00 111+00 112+00 113+00 114+00

300+00
301+00

301+98

M
A

TC
HL

IN
E 

B

MATCHLINE D

AT

DM
DD

PA

AT

TV

RA

EP

PV

RH

DM

DD AC

RA
DM

RH
GM

CM

EP
PV

MP

PA

GM TV

CM

DM

MP

PA

DD

RH

DP

DP

TV

AT

AC GM

LF

PA

DD

GM

PA

AT

RH
DD

CP

AC

MP

RH

CP

PA

CP

CP

EP

AC

EP

AT

BC

BC

MP

MP

EP

TV

LF

GM

EP

TV

RA

XS

XS

TV

EP

GM

GM

CP

CP

AT

i
i

EMH-183

EMH-167

EMH-246

EMH-243

EMH-165

EMH-245

EMH-166

EMH-253

EMH-254

EMH-252

EMH-251

EMH-245

EMH-240

EMH-238
EMH-238

EMH-236

EMH-242

EMH-241

EMH-240

EMH-238

EMH-239

EMH-237

EMH-236

EMH-254

EMH-166

i

EMH-183

EMH-167

EMH-246

EMH-243

EMH-165

EMH-245

EMH-166

EMH-253

EMH-254

EMH-252

EMH-251

EMH-245

EMH-240

EMH-238
EMH-238

EMH-236

EMH-242

EMH-241

EMH-240

EMH-238

EMH-239

EMH-237

EMH-236

EMH-254

EMH-166

Project No. Scale

Revision Drawing No.Sheet

TitleClient/ProjectClient/Project LogoPermit/Seal

IssuedRevision

Consultant

Copyright Reserved

By Appd YYYY.MM.DDBy Appd YYYY.MM.DD Dsgn. Chkd. YYYY.MM.DDDwn.

The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO NOT scale the
drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to Stantec without delay.
The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of Stantec. Reproduction
or use for any purpose other than that authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

File Name: 02.01_GENERAL NOTES AND INDEX
PLAN

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

u:
\1

92
31

13
44

\d
ra

w
in

g\
pl

ot
 sh

ee
ts\

02
.0

1_
ge

ne
ra

l n
ot

es
 a

nd
 in

de
x p

la
n

20
24

.1
1.

04
 1

0:
24

:0
4 

AM

Tel:
www.stantec.com

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.
55 Church Street, Suite 601
New Haven CT 06510-3014

203.495.1645

A

B

C

1 2 3 4 5 6

TOWN OF WEST HARTFORD

WEST HARTFORD CENTER INFRASTRUCTURE
PROJECT

WEST HARTFORD, CT
192311344

100% BID DOCUMENTS 2024.11.04

N

FARMINGTON AVENUE - 01 FARMINGTON AVENUE - 02

LA
SA

LL
E 

RO
A

D
 - 

01

LA
SA

LL
E 

RO
A

D
 - 

02

N
O

RT
H 

M
A

IN
 S

T.

1'' = 80'

02.03

INDEX PLAN

FARMINGTON AVENUE - 03

4

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION
DALE STREET
SAWCUT EXISTING PAVEMENT
MATCH EXISTING WALKS FLUSH
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND CROSS SLOPE

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION
WALDEN STREET
SAWCUT EXISTING PAVEMENT
MATCH EXISTING WALKS FLUSH
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND CROSS SLOPE

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION
FARMINGTON AVENUE
SAWCUT EXISTING PAVEMENT
MATCH EXISTING WALKS FLUSH
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND CROSS SLOPE

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION
FARMINGTON AVENUE
SAWCUT EXISTING PAVEMENT
MATCH EXISTING WALKS FLUSH
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND CROSS SLOPE

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION
ARAPAHOE ROAD
SAWCUT EXISTING PAVEMENT
MATCH EXISTING WALKS FLUSH
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND CROSS SLOPE

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION
ELLSWORTH ROAD
SAWCUT EXISTING PAVEMENT
MATCH EXISTING WALKS FLUSH
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND CROSS SLOPE

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION
MEMORIAL ROAD
SAWCUT EXISTING PAVEMENT
MATCH EXISTING WALKS FLUSH
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND CROSS SLOPE

ARAPAHOE PARKING LOT CONTRACTOR LAYDOWN AREA
EXACT LIMITS TO BE COORDINATED WITH THE TOWN.

ELLSWORTH ROAD

W
A

LD
EN

 S
T.

D
A

LE
 S

T.

ARAPAHOE RD.

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Typewriter
2A

Howard Slater
Typewriter
2B

Howard Slater
Typewriter
2C

Howard Slater
Typewriter
2D

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Blue Mercury

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Iris Photo

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Bridgewater Chocolate

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Green Tails Market

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Penzey's

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Jos A Bank

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Savoy Pizza

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Shish Kebab

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Lux Bond

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Friendly Toast

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Starbucks

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Prai Kitchen

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Artisan Vapor

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Eyeworks

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Central Optica

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Union Kitchen

Howard Slater
Typewriter
William Raveis

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Fifty Two

More Italian Pasta Lab

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Block - taxes

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Harvest

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Matthew Phillips Salon

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Song

Howard Slater
Typewriter
NY Convenience 
NY Deli & Grill

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Max Burger

Howard Slater
Typewriter
USPS

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Peoples Bamk

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Parking Lot

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Phase 2A (green area)

Construction:

June 11, 2025 to August 19, 2025

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Phase 2B (green area)

Construction:

June 11, 2025 to August 8, 2025

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Polygon

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Phase 3B (orange area)

Construction:

August 11, 2025 to Nov 3, 2025

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Phase 3A (oange area)

Construction:

August 20, 2025 to Nov 3, 2025

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Phase 1B (blue area)

Construction:

April 1, 2025 to June 10, 2025

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Phase 1A (blue area)

Construction:

April 1, 2025 to June 10, 2025

Howard Slater
Polygon

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Webster Bank

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Crush Wine Bar

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Music & Arts

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Green  Tails Market

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Lil' Hope

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Friendly Toast

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Top Level Salon

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Fifty Two

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
More Italian Pasta Lab

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Matthew Phillips Salon

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
NY Convenience

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
NY Deli & Grill

Greg.Sommer
Typewriter
Bricco

Howard Slater
Typewriter
AT&T

Howard Slater
Typewriter
Cook Shop


